518
RoHS
www.kuebler.com © Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 11/2016
Linear measuring technology
Measuring length max. 3 m
Traverse speed max. 0.8 m/sDraw wire encoder B75
Draw wire mechanics
with encoder or analog sensor

Pulses / mm 1 10 20
Resolution [mm] 1 0.1 0.05
Order code with encoder
(incremental, absolute)
D8.15
Type
X
c
X
d
XXXX
e
.XX03
ba
.
a 		 Measuring range
	03 = 3000 mm
c 		 Output circuit
 		 	 depends on the encoder used
d 		 Type of connection
 		 	 depends on the encoder used
b 	 Encoder used
2Z 	 = Sendix 5000, incremental
M3	= Sendix M5863, absolute
F3 	 = Sendix F5863, absolute
M8	= Sendix M5868, absolute
63 	 = Sendix 5863, absolute
F8 	 = Sendix F5868, absolute
68 	 = Sendix 5868, absolute
e 		 Resolution / Protocol / Options
 				  depends on the encoder used
				   Optional on request
				   - Other measuring ranges
Standard variants are represented bold underlined
Order no.
draw wire encoder
Mounted encoder Interface Power
supply
Type of connection Resolution / Protocol Option
D8.1503.2Z54.2000 Sendix 5000 (8.5000.B154.2000) Push-pull with
inverted signal
10 ... 30 V DC radial M12 connector 2000 ppr -
D8.1503.M324.G222 Sendix M5863 (8.M5863.4124.G222) SSI 10 ... 30 V DC radial M12 connector 4096 ppr / SSI-Gray-Code -
D8.1503.M824.2122 Sendix M5868 (8.M5868.4124.2122) CANopen 10 ... 30 V DC radial M12 connector CANopen encoder profile DS406 V4.0 -